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299.01 - 300 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13131  100.00% 249.01 - 250 56 0.43% 1369 10.43% 11818 90.00%
298.01-299 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13131  100.00% 248.01-249 64 0.49% 1433 10.91% 11762 89.57%
297.01 - 298 2 0.02% 2 0.02% 13131  100.00% 247.01-248 66 0.50% 1499 11.42% 11698 89.09%
296.01 - 297 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 13129 99.98% 246.01-247 60 0.46% 1559 11.87% 11632 88.58%
295.01 - 296 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 13129 99.98% 245.01- 246 55 0.42% 1614 12.29% 11572 88.13%
294.01 - 295 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 13129 99.98% 244.01-245 77 0.59% 1691 12.88% 11517 87.711%
293.01-294 1 0.01% 4 0.03% 13128 99.98% 243.01-244 64 0.49% 1755 13.37% 11440 87.12%
292.01-293 2 0.02% 6 0.05% 13127 99.97% 242.01-243 54 0.41% 1809 13.78% 11376 86.63%
291.01-292 2 0.02% 8 0.06% 13125 99.95% 241.01-242 72 0.55% 1881 14.32% 11322 86.22%
290.01 - 291 4 0.03% 12 0.09% 13123 99.94% 240.01 - 241 65 0.50% 1946 14.82% 11250 85.68%
289.01-290 2 0.02% 14 0.11% 13119 99.91% 239.01-240 57 0.43% 2003 15.25% 11185 85.18%
288.01 - 289 4 0.03% 18 0.14% 13117 99.89% 238.01-239 63 0.48% 2066 15.73% 11128 84.75%
287.01 - 288 5 0.04% 23 0.18% 13113 99.86% 237.01-238 82 0.62% 2148 16.36% 11065 84.27%
286.01 - 287 7 0.05% 30 0.23% 13108 99.82% 236.01-237 65 0.50% 2213 16.85% 10983 83.64%
285.01 - 286 10 0.08% 40 0.30% 13101 99.77% 235.01 - 236 63 0.48% 2276 17.33% 10918 83.15%
284.01 - 285 9 0.07% 49 0.37% 13091 99.70% 234.01-235 92 0.70% 2368 18.03% 10855 82.67%
283.01-284 16 0.12% 65 0.50% 13082 99.63% 233.01-234 56 0.43% 2424 18.46% 10763 81.97%
282.01-283 16 0.12% 81 0.62% 13066 99.50% 232.01-233 79 0.60% 2503 19.06% 10707 81.54%
281.01-282 12 0.09% 93 0.71% 13050 99.38% 231.01-232 72 0.55% 2575 19.61% 10628 80.94%
280.01 - 281 16 0.12% 109 0.83% 13038 99.29%  230.01 - 231 83 0.63% 2658 20.24% 10556 80.39%
279.01-280 14 0.11% 123 0.94% 13022 99.17% 229.01-230 72 0.55% 2730 20.79% 10473 79.76%
278.01-279 15 0.1% 138 1.05% 13008 99.06% 228.01-229 56 0.43% 2786 21.22% 10401 79.21%
277.01-278 16 0.12% 154 1.17% 12993 98.95% 227.01-228 72 0.55% 2858 21.77% 10345 78.78%
276.01-277 22 0.17% 176 1.34% 12977 98.83% 226.01-227 77 0.59% 2935 22.35% 10273 78.23%
275.01-276 19 0.14% 195 1.49% 12955 98.66% 225.01-226 72 0.55% 3007 22.90% 10196 77.65%
274.01-275 25 0.19% 220 1.68% 12936 98.51% 224.01-225 75 0.57% 3082 23.47% 10124 77.10%
273.01-274 22 0.17% 242 1.84% 12911 98.32% 223.01-224 68 0.52% 3150 23.99% 10049 76.53%
272.01-273 29 0.22% 271 2.06% 12889 98.16% 222.01-223 76 0.58% 3226 24.57% 9981 76.01%
271.01-272 36 0.27% 307 2.34% 12860 97.94% 221.01-222 71 0.54% 3297 25.11% 9905 75.43%
270.01 - 271 38 0.29% 345 2.63% 12824 97.66% 220.01 - 221 67 0.51% 3364 25.62% 9834 74.89%
269.01 - 270 23 0.18% 368 2.80% 12786 97.37% 219.01-220 72 0.55% 3436 26.17% 9767 74.38%
268.01 - 269 23 0.18% 391 2.98% 12763 97.20% 218.01-219 62 0.47% 3498 26.64% 9695 73.83%
267.01 - 268 43 0.33% 434 3.31% 12740 97.02% 217.01-218 74 0.56% 3572 27.20% 9633 73.36%
266.01 - 267 44 0.34% 478 3.64% 12697 96.69% 216.01-217 85 0.65% 3657 27.85% 9559 72.80%
265.01 - 266 38 0.29% 516 3.93% 12653 96.36% 215.01-216 68 0.52% 3725 28.37% 9474 72.15%
264.01 - 265 40 0.30% 556 4.23% 12615 96.07% 214.01-215 74 0.56% 3799 28.93% 9406 71.63%
263.01 - 264 53 0.40% 609 4.64% 12575 95.77% 213.01-214 61 0.46% 3860 29.40% 9332 71.07%
262.01 - 263 51 0.39% 660 5.03% 12522 95.36% 212.01-213 78 0.59% 3938 29.99% 9271 70.60%
261.01 - 262 48 0.37% 708 5.39% 12471 94.97% 211.01-212 82 0.62% 4020 30.61% 9193 70.01%
260.01 - 261 56 0.43% 764 5.82% 12423 94.61% 210.01-211 81 0.62% 4101 31.23% 9111 69.39%
259.01 - 260 45 0.34% 809 6.16% 12367 94.18% 209.01-210 75 0.57% 4176 31.80% 9030 68.77%
258.01 - 259 56 0.43% 865 6.59% 12322 93.84% 208.01-209 70 0.53% 4246 32.34% 8955 68.20%
257.01 - 258 50 0.38% 915 6.97% 12266 93.41% 207.01-208 68 0.52% 4314 32.85% 8885 67.66%
256.01 - 257 57 0.43% 972 7.40% 12216 93.03% 206.01 - 207 86 0.65% 4400 33.51% 8817 67.15%
255.01 - 256 52 0.40% 1024 7.80% 12159 92.60% 205.01 - 206 71 0.54% 4471 34.05% 8731 66.49%
254.01 - 255 59 0.45% 1083 8.25% 12107 92.20% 204.01-205 60 0.46% 4531 34.51% 8660 65.95%
253.01-254 61 0.46% 1144 8.71% 12048 91.75% 203.01 - 204 71 0.54% 4602 35.05% 8600 65.49%
252.01-253 51 0.39% 1195 9.10% 11987 91.29% 202.01- 203 75 0.57% 4677 35.62% 8529 64.95%
251.01-252 54 0.41% 1249 9.51% 11936 90.90% 201.01-202 80 0.61% 4757 36.23% 8454 64.38%

250.01 - 251 64 0.49% 1313 10.00% 11882 90.49% 200.01 - 201 68 0.52% 4825 36.75% 8374 63.77%



wg o6l

pay 5AE
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01- 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01 - 192
190.01 - 191
189.01 - 190
188.01 - 189
187.01-188
186.01 - 187
185.01- 186
184.01 - 185
183.01 - 184
182.01-183
181.01- 182
180.01 - 181
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01 - 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01-153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
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A& Hotk
94 0.72%
90 0.69%
81 0.62%
89 0.68%
85 0.65%
76 0.58%
72 0.55%
93 0.71%
80 0.61%
93 0.71%
64 0.49%
83 0.63%
82 0.62%
82 0.62%
75 0.57%
87 0.66%
93 0.71%
77 0.59%
76 0.58%
73 0.56%
76 0.58%
80 0.61%
79 0.60%
64 0.49%
86 0.65%
82 0.62%
86 0.65%
79 0.60%
89 0.68%
70 0.53%
76 0.58%
69 0.53%
77 0.59%
83 0.63%
76 0.58%
59 0.45%
64 0.49%
81 0.62%
68 0.52%
68 0.52%
65 0.50%
76 0.58%
68 0.52%
67 0.51%
81 0.62%
58 0.44%
76 0.58%
72 0.55%
82 0.62%
77 0.59%

N
4919

5009
5090
5179
5264
5340
5412
5505
5585
5678
5742
5825
5907
5989
6064
6151
6244
6321
6397
6470
6546
6626
6705
6769
6855
6937
7023
7102
7191
7261
7337
7406
7483
7566
7642
7701
7765
7846
7914
7982
8047
8123
8191
8258
8339
8397
8473
8545
8627
8704

BTtk
37.46%
38.15%
38.76%
39.44%
40.09%
40.67%
41.22%
41.92%
42.53%
43.24%
43.73%
44.36%
44.99%
45.61%
46.18%
46.84%
47.55%
48.14%
48.72%
49.27%
49.85%
50.46%
51.06%
51.55%
52.20%
52.83%
53.48%
54.09%
54.76%
55.30%
55.88%
56.40%
56.99%
57.62%
58.20%
58.65%
59.13%
59.75%
60.27%
60.79%
61.28%
61.86%
62.38%
62.89%
63.51%
63.95%
64.53%
65.08%
65.70%
66.29%

EDEIE D Bat

N
8306

8212
8122
8041
7952
7867
7791
7719
7626
7546
7453
7389
7306
7224
7142
7067
6980
6887
6810
6734
6661
6585
6505
6426
6362
6276
6194
6108
6029
5940
5870
5794
5725
5648
5565
5489
5430
5366
5285
5217
5149
5084
5008
4940
4873
4792
4734
4658
4586
4504

[Epaew
63.25%
62.54%
61.85%
61.24%
60.56%
59.91%
59.33%
58.78%
58.08%
57.47%
56.76 %
56.27 %
55.64%
55.01%
54.39%
53.82%
53.16%
52.45%
51.86%
51.28%
50.73%
50.15%
49.54%
48.94%
48.45%
47.80%
47.17%
46.52%
45.91%
45.24%
44.70%
44.12%
43.60%
43.01%
42.38%
41.80%
41.35%
40.87%
40.25%
39.73%
39.21%
38.72%
38.14%
37.62%
37.11%
36.49%
36.05%
35.47%
34.92%
34.30%

pay 5AE
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01-143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01- 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01- 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01- 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01-103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101

ANEC Hotk
71 0.54%
77 0.59%
79 0.60%
62 0.47%
68 0.52%
66 0.50%
67 0.51%
69 0.53%
70 0.53%
73 0.56%
68 0.52%
58 0.44%
62 0.47%
58 0.44%
61 0.46%
72 0.55%
74 0.56%
58 0.44%
87 0.66%
79 0.60%
69 0.53%
55 0.42%
71 0.54%
82 0.62%
64 0.49%
68 0.52%
74 0.56%
60 0.46%
62 0.47%
54 0.41%
58 0.44%
55 0.42%
51 0.39%
68 0.52%
63 0.48%
58 0.44%
65 0.50%
69 0.53%
64 0.49%
58 0.44%
56 0.43%
66 0.50%
46 0.35%
61 0.46%
47 0.36%
58 0.44%
48 0.37%
51 0.39%
59 0.45%
56 0.43%

RS Bat

NE
8775

8852
8931
8993
9061
9127
9194
9263
9333
9406
9474
9532
9594
9652
9713
9785
9859
9917
10004
10083
10152
10207
10278
10360
10424
10492
10566
10626
10688
10742
10800
10855
10906
10974
11037
11095
11160
11229
11293
11351
11407
11473
11519
11580
11627
11685
11733
11784
11843
11899

BTtk
66.83%
67.41%
68.01%
68.49%
69.00%
69.51%
70.02%
70.54%
71.08%
71.63%
72.15%
72.59%
73.06%
73.51%
73.97%
74.52%
75.08%
75.52%
76.19%
76.79%
77.31%
77.73%
78.27%
78.90%
79.38%
79.90%
80.47%
80.92%
81.40%
81.81%
82.25%
82.67%
83.06%
83.57%
84.05%
84.49%
84.99%
85.52%
86.00%
86.44%
86.87%
87.37%
87.72%
88.19%
88.55%
88.99%
89.35%
89.74%
90.19%
90.62%

D EIE D BaT

PN
4427

4356
4279
4200
4138
4070
4004
3937
3868
3798
3725
3657
3599
3537
3479
3418
3346
3272
3214
3127
3048
2979
2924
2853
2771
2707
2639
2565
2505
2443
2389
2331
2276
2225
2157
2094
2036
1971
1902
1838
1780
1724
1658
1612
1551
1504
1446
1398
1347
1288

[Epaew
33.71%
33.17%
32.59%
31.99%
31.51%
31.00%
30.49%
29.98%
29.46%
28.92%
28.37%
27.85%
27.41%
26.94%
26.49%
26.03%
25.48%
24.92%
24.48%
23.81%
23.21%
22.69%
22.27%
21.73%
21.10%
20.62%
20.10%
19.53%
19.08%
18.60%
18.19%
17.75%
17.33%
16.94%
16.43%
15.95%
15.51%
15.01%
14.48%
14.00%
13.56%
13.13%
12.63%
12.28%
11.81%
11.45%
11.01%
10.65%
10.26%

9.81%
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pay 5AE
99.01- 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
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A& Hotk
52 0.40%
50 0.38%
45 0.34%
36 0.27%
48 0.37%
39 0.30%
29 0.22%
37 0.28%
30 0.23%
48 0.37%
40 0.30%
33 0.25%
36 0.27%
27 0.21%
30 0.23%
42 0.32%
40 0.30%
41 0.31%
27 0.21%
27 0.21%
22 0.17%
20 0.15%
20 0.15%
24 0.18%
28 0.21%
21 0.16%
20 0.15%
23 0.18%
15 0.11%
18 0.14%
1 0.08%
14 0.11%
10 0.08%
13 0.10%

8 0.06%
8 0.06%
18 0.14%
12 0.09%
12 0.09%
8 0.06%
6 0.05%
8 0.06%
7 0.05%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
7 0.05%
6 0.05%
7 0.05%
7 0.05%
10 0.08%

N S=P )

11951 91.01%
12001 91.39%
12046 91.74%
12082 92.01%
12130 92.38%
12169 92.67%
12198 92.89%
12235 93.18%
12265 93.40%
12313 93.77%
12353 94.08%
12386 94.33%
12422 94.60%
12449 94.81%
12479 95.03%
12521 95.35%
12561 95.66%
12602 95.97%
12629 96.18%
12656 96.38%
12678 96.55%
12698 96.70%
12718 96.85%
12742 97.04%
12770 97.25%
12791 97.41%
12811 97.56%
12834 97.74%
12849 97.85%
12867 97.99%
12878 98.07%
12892 98.18%
12902 98.26%
12915 98.36%
12923 98.42%
12931 98.48%
12949 98.61%
12961 98.71%
12973 98.80%
12981 98.86%
12987 98.90%
12995 98.96%
13002 99.02%
13010 99.08%
13018 99.14%
13025 99.19%
13031 99.24%
13038 99.29%
13045 99.35%
13055 99.42%

EDEIE D Bat

N
1232

1180
1130
1085
1049
1001
962
933
896
866
818
778
745
709
682
652
610
570
529
502
475
453
433
413
389
361
340
320
297
282
264
253
239
229
216
208
200
182
170
158
150
144
136
129
121
113
106
100
93
86

[Epaew
9.38%
8.99%
8.61%
8.26%
7.99%
7.62%
7.33%
7.1%
6.82%
6.60%
6.23%
5.92%
5.67%
5.40%
5.19%
4.97%
4.65%
4.34%
4.03%
3.82%
3.62%
3.45%
3.30%
3.15%
2.96%
2.75%
2.59%
2.44%
2.26%
2.15%
2.01%
1.93%
1.82%
1.74%
1.64%
1.58%
1.52%
1.39%
1.29%
1.20%
1.14%
1.10%
1.04%
0.98%
0.92%
0.86%
0.81%
0.76%
0.71%
0.65%

B
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01 - 40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01 - 21
19.01-20
18.01- 19
17.01-18
16.01- 17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01- 14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01- 11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00 - 1

ANEC Hotk
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N
N

0.04%
0.03%
0.02%
0.02%
0.05%
0.05%
0.01%
0.02%
0.02%
0.04%
0.03%
0.03%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.02%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.1%

RS Bat

NE
13060

13064
13066
13069
13076
13083
13084
13086
13089
13094
13098
13102
13103
13103
13103
13105
13105
13107
13110
13110
13110
13111
13112
13112
13113
13113
13113
13115
13115
13115
13115
13115
13115
13115
13115
13115
13115
13115
13115
13115
13115
13115
13117
13117
13117
13117
13117
13117
13117
13131

BTtk
99.46%
99.49%
99.50%
99.53%
99.58%
99.63%
99.64%
99.66%
99.68%
99.72%
99.75%
99.78%
99.79%
99.79%
99.79%
99.80%
99.80%
99.82%
99.84%
99.84%
99.84%
99.85%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%
99.88%
99.88%
99.88%
99.88%
99.88%
99.88%
99.88%
99.88%
99.88%
99.88%
99.88%
99.88%
99.88%
99.88%
99.88%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

76
71
67
65
62
55
48
47
45
42
37
33
29
28
28
28
26
26
24
21
21
21
20
19
19
18
18
18
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

[Epaew
0.58%
0.54%
0.51%
0.50%
0.47%
0.42%
0.37%
0.36%
0.34%
0.32%
0.28%
0.25%
0.22%
0.21%
0.21%
0.21%
0.20%
0.20%
0.18%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.15%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%



